División of Health Service Regulation

LABORATORY DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDER/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATURE

02-05-16

(FAX)910 865 1145

P.002/010

(X6) DATE

02/07/2016

20:04 CRMARTIE SPRING

1			-	,,			: 01/20/2016 APPROVED
Division of Health Service Re STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		(X2) MULTIP A. BUILDING	LE CONSTRUCTION		(X3) DATE COMP	SURVEY PLETED
	HAL078082	L.	B. WING			01/	11/2016
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER				STATE, ZIP CODE			
CROMARTIE SPRING VILLAG	E BEST UCME		TH STREET ULS, NO 2				
PREFIX (EACH DEFICIENC)	TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES / MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SO IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF C (PAGH CORRECTIVE ACTIV CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE DEFICIENCY	ON SHOUL HE APPRO	.D &E	COMPLETE DATE
C 184 · Continued From ps	ige 1		C 164		11		!
accumulated besid Nurse station, e. Bedroom 4 - th cigarette use, f. Bedroom 2 Clo from a past leak,	there was some trash a dire and behind the mobile e floor was stained from paset B - the ceiling was stained sofa and sofa cover are	st					
have furniture kept Findings on Januar a. Bedroom 5 - scarred up, b. Bedroom 2 - th up, c. Bedroom 3 Bed missing a handle,	ervation, the facility failed to clean and in good repair, y 11, 2016: the dresser's finish was e dresser's finish was sean dA - the night stand was e sofa and sofa cover are			6. 164 2. Bedroom#3 Bad F 6N Kind J 54m	1. Ins	1-25-1	kadler
FURNISHINGS (a) Adult care home (5) be maintained is orderly manner, free hazards; (e) This Rule shall facilities. This Rule is not me 1. Based on observed	PHYSICAL PLANT OF HOUSEKEEPING AN os shall: n an uncluttered, clean and e of all obstructions and apply to new and existing	ne	C 100				
TATE FORM			veda b	MRP21		if continua	tion sheet 2 of 9

(FAX)910 865 1145

P.003/010

02/07/2016

20:04 CRMARTIE SPRING

02/07/20	016 20:04 CRMART	IE SPRING	VILLAGE	RES			(FAX)910 865 1145			304/010
								1 1 9); 01/20/2016 APPROVEC
Division	of Health Service Re	oulation						<u>i .:-</u>		
AND PLAN	NT OF DEFICIENCIES OF CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDENS	UPPLIETVČLIA ON NUMBER:		A. BUILDING	LE CONSTRUCT 3: 01	TION			E SURVEY PLETED
		HAL07808	32		B. WING _			1 :	01/	11/2016
NAME OF	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER		STREE	TAD	DRESS, CITY	STATE, ZIP COD	PE .	1		
CROMA	RTIE SPRING VILLAG	E REST HOME			TH STREET ULS, NC 2	-				1
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STA (EACH DEFICIENCY REGULATORY OR L.	TEMENT OF DEFICI MUST BE PRECED SCIDENTIFYING INF	ED BY FULL		PREFIX TAG	: (EACH	VIDER'S PLAN OF CORRE CORRECTIVE ACTION SH REPERENCED TO THE API DEFICIENCY)	OUL	3 BE	(X6) COMPLETE DATE
C 175	Continued From particular protecting them from or missing parts. Findings on January a. Bedroom 2 Shatthe commode to the b. Bedroom 2 Shatthe sink to the wall of the sink to	m falls or injury y 11, 2016; ared Bath- the or e floor was loose ared Bath - the or existion, the Built kept free of her ding component y Intended. This not visitors if a certy. y 11, 2016; e guardrall and out and could so ps-Clean Towel, HYSICAL PLAN BE HOUSEKE hall have the foll repair and clean towel, wash cloor expair and clean towel, wash cloor an adjoining to exply to new and the second of the seco	connection of econnection of econnec	f of	C 175	2, a. general or oar railir safety. (Raligned w 29-16 C. 175 a. Bedroot towel bar residents*. Date = 1 c. Bedroot towel bar residents. d. Bedroot towel bar residents.	m #2. Installed new to accommodate all Date = 1-20-16 om #3. Installed new to accommodate all			
ulalan of UZ	a. Bedroom 5 - one alth Service Regulation	residents' towe	Dars Was		l'alacie]		
TATE FORM					• Р	MRP21			if continuat	tion sheet 3 of 9

1					,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	P.	FORM): 01/20/2 APPRO\	/ED
Division of Health Service Re STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION	ODUISTION (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER;	-	(X2) MULTIP A. BUILDING		LUCTION		сом	E SURVEY PLETED	
	HAL078082		8. WING	-		H	01/	11/2016	_
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER CROMARTIE SPRING VILLAG	508 W	OR'	DNE88, GITY, TH STREET UL8, NC 21						
PREFIX (EACH DEFICIENC)	TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY PULL 8C IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		PREFIX TAG	oRC	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTIVE ACTION SHO ACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHO USS-REFERENCED TO THE APPI DEFICIENCY)	TIO SULE ROP	N DE RIATE	COMPLI DATE	ETO
C 175. Continued From pa	ige 3		C 175			1	1		
towel in the Bedroom 2 - hi the Bedroom or ad d. Bedroom 3 Be	d B - has no means to hang om or adjoining bathroom, as no means to hang towels joining bathroom, d B - has no means to hang om or adjoining bathroom,	ìn		C 183				1	
(a) At least one fiv A-B-C type fire extl 2,500 square feet (b) One five pound	ios FIRE EXTINGUISHER e pound or larger (net charge nguisher is required for each of floor area or fraction there if or larger (net charge) A-B- uired in the kitchen and, who	e) of. C	C 183	C 189	a. All fire extinguishers throughout building had annual inspections & tagged appropriately for 2015-2016. (Will be maintained with monthly inspection). Date = 07-15-15				
 Based on obse provide and/or mai associated equipm residents, staff and emergency equipm Findings on Januar a. Entire Buildin portable fire exting stopped in July 201 	ig - the documentation of the disher's monthly inspections		C 189	C 189	in kitchen pantry replaced with a new detector .Date = 1- 29-16. b. Any deficiencies found in the 1-13-16 fire alarm inspection to be repaired. Date = 2-15-16. a. Kitchen pantry				
SECTION .0300 - I 10A NCAC 13F .03 REQUIREMENTS (a) The building ar mechanical, and pl care home shall be operating condition	PHYSICAL PLANT 11 OTHER Id all fire safety, electrical, umbing equipment in an adult maintained in a safe and				light fixture was being repaired at the time of the inspection, replaced existing fixture by licensed electrical contractor. Date: 1-12-16				,e .e
ivision of Health Service Regulation TATE FORM			••••	PMRP21	,		If continu	ation shoot	4 of 0

(FAX)910 865 1145

P.005/010

02/07/2016 20:04 CRMARTIE SPRING

Division of Health Service Re	egulation			PRINTED: 01/20/2016 FORM APPROVED		
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		(X2) MULT! A. BUILDIN	PLE CONSTRUCTION G: 01	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
	HAL078082	B. WING		01/11/2016		
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	STREE	TADDRESS, CITY	, STATE, ZIP CODE			
GROMARTIE SPRING VILLAG	E BEST HOME	ORTH STREE T PAULS, NC :				
PREFIX (EACH DEFICIENCY	TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SO IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRE (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHI OROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APP	OULD SIT COMPLETE		
109	,	1	DEFICIENCY)			
C 189 Continued From pa	ge 4	C 189				
facilities with the ex	apply to new and existing ception of Paragraph (e) ly to existing facilities.					
maintained in a safe because the fire pro- disrepair. This woul visitors by not detect fire alarm. Findings on January a. Kitchen Pantry detector had been to proper operation of b. the Annual Fire Testing Report in ac-	rvetion, the Building was not e and operating condition, attection equipment was in d affect all residents, staff a sting smoke and activating to y 11, 2016: the heat collector on the heat, which could affect the	and the eat				
2. Based on obsermaintained in accordance because of imwould affect all residence of the sexposing them to perfindings on January a. Kitchen Pantrywas dangling from it power/operational who solled Utility in Coutlet in the corner of Building was not made operating condition.	v 11, 2016: the wall mounted light fixture is junction box by it	re	b.Replaced outlet cover in utility laundry area by licensed electrical contractor. Date 1- 12-16			
during power outage	s, did not work properly. The		PMRP21	If continuation sheet 5 of 9		

(FAX)910 865 1145

P.005/010

02/07/2016 20:04 CRMARTIE SPRING

(FAX)910 865 1145

P.007/010 PRINTED: 01/20/2016

02/07/2016

20:05 CRMARTIE SPRING

(FAX)910 865 1145

P.008/010

02/07/2016

20:05 CRMARTIE SPRING

Division of Health Service Regulation STATE FORM

call system was not providing the ability to call

PRINTED: 01/20/201 FORM APPROVE Division of Health Service Requistion (XB) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: (X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION A. BUILDING: 01 HAL078082 B. WING ... 01/11/2016 TREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER 508 WORTH STREET CROMARTIE SPRING VILLAGE REST HOME SAINT PAULS, NC 28384 PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (X5) COMPLETE SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X4) ID PREFIX TAG (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD SE CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST SE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSG IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) PREFIX · DATE TAG DEFICIENCY) C 200 C 200 Continued From page 8 C-200 Community bath staff when activated. This could affect all nurses' call station to residents, and staff if the system fells to notify be repaired. Date: 2staff that assistance is requested. 26-16 Findings on January 11, 2016: a. Community Bath - the nurse call pull station did not notify staff, All areas with * mark and "system inspection" are to be inspected and recorded either monthly or biannually. Division of Health Service Regulation STATE FORM PMRP21 If continuation sheet B of I

02/07/2016

20:05 CRMARTIE SPRING

VILLAGE RES

(FAX)910 865 1145

P.010/010